/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ALABAMA

CMP TALLADEGA MARKMANSHIP PARK

TALLADEGA, AL
3/5/2022
CMP SEASON OPENER

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CMP SEASON

OPENER

32 Attended

CH BOB CARLETON

M1 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY
AA1l  DUDLEY PARKER
AA2 WENDELL L ELROD
Al KEVIN A JENKINS

A2 KEVIN M HOWARD
Bl PERRY JOHNSON

B2 JAMES FELTMAN

B3 JEFFERY D HOLCOMBE
C1 MASON L MILLER
C2 MATTHEW D SIPSY
C3 JIMMY LIGHT

D1 BOB ALAM

D2 GUS GRAHAM

D3 AUSTIN GLENN

SICH  GUS GRAHAM

SJRU  NATHAN WATKINS
SI3 GEORGE WRIGHT Il
JRCH  AUSTIN GLENN
JRRU  DANIELLE CHAPMAN
VTCH BOB CARLETON
VTRU PERRY JOHNSON
VT3  JAMES FELTMAN
SVCH ROCKY MCCLUSKEY
SVRU JESSE C YARBROUGH
SV3  CHARLIE MELLO
LYCH DANIELLE CHAPMAN
LYRU RAYNE GLENN

LY3 TRINITY SANDOVAL
SSCH DUDLEY PARKER
SSRU  RICHARD C DUELL - 11l

March 2022 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

86
73
66
57
72
68
74
71
70
67
67
66
69
67
64
67
47
35
64
33
86
74
71
73
63
62
33
30
29
66
60
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